GELIJKVLOERS

VERDIEPING

o WC 215

>

840

*125

1314

'

11

1000

314

Leefruimte

Slaapkamer 2

komhal

)
re]
£

Slaapkamer 3

Mezzanine met]
zicht op de hal |

e

Y

Keuken 2 Wasplaats

©
~

el
Bureel

Slaapkamer 4

Doucheka

X

640

100

|t
-



SLEUTEL-OP-DE-DEUR

WINDDICHTE RUWBOUW

Totale opperviakte
Prijs per m?

3,8 m onder de kroonlijst

MET GARAGE

178.537 €°
121173 €

193 m?

926 €*

Dakhelling: 35°

;» ZONDER GARAGE

159.928 €°

104.824 €

168 m?
952 €*




